Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China

3 NC / /
4 NC / /
5 NC / /
6 NC / /
7 EXT_TRIG Input External trigger pin
8 LIGHT Output Xenon lamp control pin
9 MCU_RX Input LVTTL Transmit signal
10 MCU_TX Output LVTTL Transmit signal
4. Order guide:
PN Spectral range Slit size
ATP1010 Start wavelength End wavelength Slit width
For example:
What to buy ATP1010, spectral region: 200-850nm, slit width is 50 um, then the order no is:
ATP1010-200-850-050
Order No Spectral region Slit
ATP1010-200-400-### 200~400 10 μm
2
19
10
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
7
Copyright © Optosky Technologies, 2015
Floor 22th, Creative Bld., 1300 Jimei Ave, Jimei,
Xiamen, 361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
25 μm
50 μm
100 μm
200 μm
Other:______μm
ATP1010-200-850-### 200~850
ATP1010-200-1100-### 200~1000
ATP1010-340-850-### 340~850
ATP1010-600-1100-### 600~1100
ATP1010-###-###-### Other
5. ATP1010 实物图
6. 奥谱天成_公司简介
奥谱天成，位于风景秀丽的海滨城市——厦门市，落户于中国科学院厦门稀土研
究所园区内，总占地面积 2500 平方米；在安徽省芜湖市设有全资子公司，占地面积
2035 平方米。奥谱天成由国际光谱仪器专家刘鸿飞博士（中科院上海技物所博士毕业、
厦门大学博士后）筹建，致力于开发国际领先的光谱分析仪器，立志成为国际一流的
光谱仪器提供商。奥谱天成，基于自身特有的光机电一体化、光谱分析、微弱光电信